
S No Date Day Description

1 17.6.24 Monday Bakrid

2 15.8.24 Thursday Independence Day

3 16.8.24 Friday Varalakshmi Vridham

4 19.8.24 Monday Avani Avittam

5 7.9.24 Saturday Vinayagar Chathurthi

6 15.9.24 Sunday Onam

7 2.10.24 Wednesday Mahalaya Amavasai/Gandhi Jayanthi

8 11.10.24 Friday Saraswati Pooja

9 30.10.24 Wednesday Deepavali Eve

10 31.10.24 Thursday Deepavali

11 1.11.24 Friday Deepavali

12 25.12.24 Wednesday Christmas

13 1.1.25 Wednesday New year

14 15.1.25 Wednesday Pongal

15 16.1.25 Thursday Maattu Pongal / Thiruvalluvar Day

16 26.1.25 Sunday Republic Day

17 30.3.25 Sunday Telugu New Year

18 31.3.25 Monday Ramzan

19 14.4.25 Monday Tamil New Year

20 18.4.25 Friday Good Friday

Christmas Vacation 25.12.24 to 1.1.25

Reopening Day for TERM 3 - 2.1.25 (Thu)

THE PSBB MILENNIUM SCHOOL
GST & GERUGAMBAKKAM

Last working day for TERM 1 - 1.10.24 (Tue)

Dasara Vacation 2.10.24 to 12.10.24

Reopening Day for TERM 2 - 14.10.24 (Mon)

Last working day for TERM 2 - 24.12.24 (Tue)

AY (2024-25)


